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CRIME STASTISTIC INFORMANTION FROM :-Thane City 

HEADS 

Murder 

Attempt to Murder 
Culpable Homicide 

Rape 

Dacoity 
Preparation of Dacoity 

Robbery 
Burglary 

Theft 
Riots 

Criminal Breach of Trust 
Cheating 
Conterfeit 

Kidnappiong /Abduction 
Receiving Stolen Property 
Lurking House Tresspass 

Mischief 

Hurts 

Assault on Public Servant 

Molestation 
Attempt/abetment of suicide 

Criminal Intimidation 

Death due rash/negligent 
Stamps/ Promissory Notes 

Other I.P.C. Cases 
TOTAL UNDER CLASS I TO V 

Bombay Prohibition Act 
Gambling Act 

Part VI Excl. Prohi/gambling 
GRAND TOTAL UNDER CLASS I TO VI 

Regd. 
7 

12 

1 

26 

1 

54 

54 

278 

18 

93 

96 

0 

15 

3 

181 
7 

45 

4 

5 

15 

0 
125 

1048 

43 

29 
396 

Apr-23 

1516 

59% 

Detcd. 
7 

12 
1 

22 

1 

26 

15 

75 

18 

5 

42 

0 

65 

0 

11 

2 

148 

7 

40 

5 

100 

614 

43 

29 
344 
1030 
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