CRIME STASTISTIC INFORMANTION FROM :- Thane City			
	HEADS	Apr-23	
sr.no		Regd.	Detcd.
1	Murder	7	7
2	Attempt to Murder	12	12
3	Culpable Homicide	1	. 1
4	Rape	26	22
5	Dacoity	1	1
6	Preparation of Dacoity	0	0
7	Robbery	54	26
8	Burglary	54	15
9	Theft	278	75
10	Riots	18	18
11	Criminal Breach of Trust	8	5
12	Cheating	93	42
13	Conterfeit	0	0
14	Kidnappiong / Abduction	96	65
15	Receiving Stolen Property	0	0
	Lurking House Tresspass	15	11
16	Mischief	3	2
17	Hurts	181	148
18	Assault on Public Servant	7	7
19	Molestation	45	40
20	Attempt/abetment of suicide	4	3
21		5	5
22	Criminal Intimidation	15	9
23	Death due rash/negligent	0	0
24	Stamps/Promissory Notes	125	100
25	Other I.P.C. Cases  TOTAL UNDER CLASS I TO V	1048	614
	TOTAL UNDER CLASS I TO V		0/0
	D 1:1:4: Act	43	43
<sup>2</sup> 26	Bombay Prohibition Act	29	29
27	Gambling Act	396	344
	Part VI Excl. Prohi/gambling  GRAND TOTAL UNDER CLASS I TO VI	1516	1030